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Region Contact Name Programs Phone Email
Gallatin Hannah Sukut Arrowhead 333-4369 hsukut@arrowheadk8.org
(5 Grantees) Jill Canfield GG-Belgrade 5-6 388-1309 jcanfield@belgradeschools.org

Danitta Bell GG-Belgrade 7-8 388-1309 dbell@belgradeschools.org
Jan Marx GG-Ridge View 924-2037 jmarx@belgradeschools.org
Suzanne Galinac GG-Saddle Peak 924-2760 sgalinac@belgradeschools.org
Megan Brenna Greater Gallatin 587-2194 megan@greatergallatinunitedway.org
Carol Townsend Greater Gallatin 587-2194 carol@greatergallatinunitedway.org
Julie Hancock Livingston 222-1231 jhancock@livingston.k12.mt.us
Sara Decker Sheridan 842-5302 sarad@sheridan.k12.mt.us


